RA 9184, and a TWG Memorandum³ was submitted to the BAC on the Result of the

Detailed Bid Evaluation of the Financial Component of and the TWG recommending

MULTIBIZ INTERNATIONAL CORP. as the Lowest Calculated Bid (LCB) with a total
bid amount of ONE MILLION TWO HUNDRED TWENTY-FOUR THOUSAND PESOS

(P1,224,000.00);

08. WHEREAS, the Abstract of Bids as calculated during the Bid Evaluation are as follows:

PARTICULAR

Amount of Bid per Bid

Form (FC01)
Amount of Bid as

Calculated

Remarks

Ranking of Bid

NAME OF BIDDER

MULTIBIZ INTERNATIONAL

CORP.
P1,224,000.00